2/29/2012

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

3
6
9

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$31.00
$30.00
$10.00

$71.00

$71.00

Winners

$3.00
$6.00
$0.00

$9.00

$9.00

NH

Hald
$28.00
$24.00
$10.00

$62.00

$62.00

ntOfSales
43.66
42.25
14.08

99.99

99.99

tedReturn

0.76
0.73
0.71

ightedAve
0.33
0.31
0.10

0.74



